Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Date

23/07/19
23/07/19
16/03/19
14/03/20
02/08/18
28/04/19
16/04/19
28/04/19
02/08/18
24/03/18
16/03/19
04/08/17
07/04/18
29/04/18
04/08/17
13/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/17
01/03/18
01/04/17
30/04/16
30/04/16
25/03/16
02/04/16
11/04/15

Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 SENW Summer Championships

British Championships 2019

2019 SENW Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
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Stockport

Stockport
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.23
26.67
26.92
27.42
27.68
27.48
27.11
28.00
27.35
27.89
28.81
29.03
28.61
28.24
27.98
29.51
28.09
28.72
29.32
29.71
30.55
30.45
32.22
31.50
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14/03/20
23/07/19
23/07/19
28/04/19
28/04/19
16/04/19
16/03/19
16/03/19
02/08/18
02/08/18
13/05/18
29/04/18
29/04/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
01/03/18
04/08/17
04/08/17
29/04/17
01/04/17
30/04/16
30/04/16
02/04/16
25/03/16
11/04/15

Meet

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

2019 SENW Summer Championships

British Championships 2019

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet
Manchester Open Meet 2018

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
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Edinburgh
Glasgow
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Manchester
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Edinburgh
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Manchester
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Stockport
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